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Idaho Falls Arts Council
498 A Street, Idaho Falis, ID 83402
522-0471 FAX 522-0413
Board of Directors 2000-2001
Speed Dial #
Laurel Hall 602 Natural Resources/INEEL Director

Chair Mike Simpson US Congressman
laurel hall@mail.house.gov 2855 Sunnybrook, Idaho Falls, [D 83404

Amy Dirks Stevens 614  Director of Community Relations & Marketing
Vice-Chair EIRMC
amy.stevens@HCAhealthcare.com

3100 Channing Way, Idaho Falls, IID 83404

Rick Dale 613  Community Programs Manager,
Secretary Bechtel BWXT Idaho
daler@inel.gov 107 Cobblestone Lane, Idaho Falis, ID 83404

Roger Plothow 612  General Manager, The Post Register.

Treasurer PO Box 1800, Idaho Falls 83403
rplothow@idahonews.com

Steve Carr 601  Attorney, Idaho Title & Trust

Past Chair P O Box 50367, Idaho Falls, ID 83405
scarr@prodigy.net

Janie Christensen 603
Director

Karen Cornwell 606  Director of Sales, Cavanaughs on the Falls

Director 3076 Mesaquite, Idaho Falls, ID 83404
kcornwell@onewest.net

Alethea Cox 607  Director of Marketing Support, Melaleuca, Inc.
Director 13055 S. Young Lane, Idaho Falls, ID 83404

acox(@melaleuca.com

Jeannie Frazell 605
Director

jnj@srv.net

Senior Investment Broker, AG Edwards & Sons
2810 Holly, Idaho Falls, ID 83402

2576 Saint Charles Avenue, Idaho Falls, ID 83404

(W)523-6701(F)523-2384
(H)529-2963

(Celi)521-2772
(W)529-6211 (F)529-7021

(H)542-2421

(W)526-5652 (F)526-5034
(H)552-2632

(W) 522-1800 ext.6248

(F) 529-3142

(W)522-7895 (F)522-7976
(H)522-7722

(H) 522-9907

(W) 523-8000 (F) 522-1930
(H) 524-6647

(W)528-2007 (F)528-2025
(H)357-7031

(W) 529-4110 (F) 529-8720
(H) 529-0353



JeffJones 618
Director -
j.jones@boi-online.net

Debra Kern 608
Director

Ira Koplow 610
Director
airkoplow@aol.com

Rita Meyers 619
Director

Steve Parry 620
Director

srparry@anhs.net

Linda Patrick604
Director
Ipatrick@srv.net

Mary Lynn Hartwell 615

Ex-Officio

Board of Directors 1999-2000
(cont.)
Exec. Vice President, Bank of Idaho

PO Box 1487
Idaho Falls, OD 83403

2930 E. Greenbriar, Idaho Falls 83404

2169 Brentwood Drive, 1daho Falls, ID 83402

436 Hickory LN

Idaho Falls, ID 83403

Attorney, Anderson, Nelson, Hall, Smith

2705 Homestead LN

Idaho Falls, ID 83403

Realtor, Voigt Davis Realtors

293 11" Street, Idaho Falls, [D 83404
Ex-Officio

Vice President, The Hartwell Corporation
PO Box 51019, Idaho Falls, ID 83405

marylynn@thehartwellcorp.com

Linda S. Martin 611
Ex-officio
Imartin@srv.net

Jerry Shively 616

Arts Advocate, Artist

2900 Balboa Drive, Idaho Falls, ID 83404

Ex-Officio 555 S. Bellin Rd., Idaho Falls 83402
shiveaj@ida.net

Miles & Virginia Willard 617

Ex-officio 154 E. 49" S
virginia@snackteam.com Idaho Falls, ID 83404

8/21/00

(W)524-5500
(F)542-9478

(H)523-0702

(H)524-5054

(H)552-5830

(H)323-6339
(W)522-3007

(W)524-6000 (F) 529-0882
(H)3523-1864

(W)522-5656 (F)524-5721
(H)529-8416

(W) 523-6644 (C)521-4042

(H) 524-1391

(H)522-4774

(H)529-8989 (F)523-6840



